
Kinesiology 11: Leadership Schedule

Date Class Time Location Activity/Special Notes

Thurs Jan 14 8:30 - 9:50 class in C42 finish muscles

Mon Jan 18 11:30 - 12:50 class in C42 finish muscles

Wed Jan 20th 10:05 - 11:25 class in C42 finish muscles - Muscles Package DUE

Fri Jan 22 8:30 - 9:50  @FOS day 1

Tues Jan 26 10:05 - 11:25  @FOS day 2

Thurs Jan 28 8:30 - 9:50  @FOS day 3

Mon Feb 1 11:30 - 12:50 class in C42 Muscles Unit Test/Reflection #1 Due

Wed Feb 3 10:05 - 11:25  @FOS day 4

Tues Feb 9 10:05 - 11:25  @FOS day 5

Thurs Feb 11 8:30 - 9:50 class in C42 early dismissal for PTI

Mon Feb 15 11:30 - 12:50 class in C42 Reflection #2 Due

Wed Feb 17 10:05 - 11:25  @FOS day 6

Fri Feb 19 8:30 - 9:50  @FOS day 7

Tues Feb 23 10:05 - 11:25  @FOS day 8

Thurs Feb 25 8:30 - 9:50  @FOS day 9

Mon Feb 29 Pro D

Wed March 2 10:05 - 11:25 class in C42 Final Reflections Due/Assessment Due

Fri March 4 8:30 - 9:50 class in C42 All missing work DUE (end of term 2)

Leadership is over - all classes back to normal in C42. 

Block 6 Times

Date Class Time Block 7 Times

Thurs Jan 14 8:30 - 9:50

Fri Jan 22 8:30 - 9:50 Date

Tues Jan 26 10:05 - 11:25 Thurs Jan 14

Thurs Jan 28 8:30 - 9:50 Fri Jan 22

Wed Feb 3 10:05 - 11:25 Tues Jan 26

Tues Feb 9 10:05 - 11:25 Thurs Jan 28

Wed Feb 17 10:05 - 11:25 Wed Feb 3

Fri Feb 19 8:30 - 9:50 Tues Feb 9

Tues Feb 23 10:05 - 11:25 Wed Feb 17

Thurs Feb 25 8:30 - 9:50 Fri Feb 19

Tues Feb 23

Thurs Feb 25



Class Time

10:05 - 11:25

10:05 - 11:25

11:30 - 12:50

10:05 - 11:25

11:30 - 12:50

11:30 - 12:50

11:30 - 12:50

10:05 - 11:25

11:30 - 12:50

10:05 - 11:25


